                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3
 Features
  Windows CE 5.0
  PXA270, 520 MHz CPU
  128 MB SDRAM and 96 MB Flash
  16 KB EEPROM for data retention
  Hard Real-Time Capability (RTC)
  64-bit Hardware Serial Number

Consumption 4.8 W (0.2 A @ 24 VDC)
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32020.09
  Ordering Information
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
Left Side ViewFront View
  Appearances
VGA Port
Connector for Optional XW-Board
Ethernet Port (LAN)
Pin Assignment
Rotary Switch
micro SD Card Socket
USB Port
System/Power LED Indicator (RUN/PWR)
2 x Programmable LED Indicator (L1, L2)
USB Client
Rotary Switch
WP-5141-EN CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, and 1 I/O Bus (RoHS) (Multilanguage Version)
WP-5141-TC CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, and 1 I/O Bus (RoHS) (Traditional Chinese Version)
WP-5141-SC CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, and 1 I/O Bus (RoHS) (Simplifi ed Chinese Version)
WP-5141-OD-EN CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, 1 I/O Bus, and Audio (RoHS) (Multilanguage Version)
WP-5141-OD-TC CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, 1 I/O Bus, and Audio (RoHS) (Traditional Chinese
WP-5141-OD-SC CR Standard WP-5000 with PXA270 CPU, WinCE 5.0 OS, 1 I/O Bus, and Audio (RoHS) (Simplifi ed Chinese Version)
DNG
R
WP
DxR